Assisted Living Calendar

Wildwood Canyon Villa

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
Joyce Cooper 2/11
Cheryl Miller 2/12
Olga Fluhr 2/24

@\/

Tuesday

February 2024

Wednesday

9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

Thursday

Daily Devotion

Health Clinic

Brain Power Parfaits
Health Trivia

Armchair Travel to New
Orleans

New Orleans Trivia
Afternoon Stroll
Resident Led Scrabble

9:00
9:30
11:00
11:30
2:00
3:30

6:00

Groundhog Day

Daily Devotion
Yahtzee Club
News & Views
Lunch Bunch
Afternoon Movie
Groundhog Day
Scavenger Hunt
Gardenside Chat

6:00 Patio Chat

9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:30 Televised Church 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Chair ZUMBA
Service 10:30 Open House Reading 10:30 SKIP-BO
2:00 Sip & Chat 2:00 Board Games 11:00 Hydration Station
3:00 Card Games 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 2:00 The Record Hop
4:00 Puzzles with a Friend 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw 3:00 Babe Ruth Trivia
6:00 Patio Chat 4:00 Sip & Chat
6:00 Hallway Stroll
9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Sweetheart Boutique 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Rock N Roll Fitness
10:30 Televised Church 10:30 Club House Coffee & 10:30 Singalong with Ken
Service Chat 11:00 Hydration Station
12:00 Happy Birthday Joyce 12:00 Happy Birthday Cheryl 2:00 Mardi Gras Social
3:00 Superbowl Sunday 2:00 Board Games 3:00 Mardi Gras Trivia
Party! 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 4:00 Sip & Chat
4:00 Puzzles with a Friend 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Hallway Stroll

14

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Balloon Volleyball
10:30 Bible Study

11:00 Winter Hand Massage &

Trim

2:00 Resident Council &
Food Meeting

3:00 BINGO

6:00 Past Pleasure Car Club
Meet

Valentine's Day

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Balloon Volleyball
10:30 Bible Study
11:00 Valentine Candy Grams
2:00 Renew Wedding Vows
2:30 Music with Michael
3:30 Hallway Jigsaw
6:00 Picture Art

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
2:00
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

Chair Exercise

Flex & Tone

This Day in History
Let's Get Crafty
Afternoon Coffee Social
Resident Led Scrabble

9:00
9:30
11:00
11:30
2:00
3:30
6:00

Daily Devotion
Yahtzee Club
News & Views
Lunch Bunch
Afternoon Movie
Kings in the Corner
Gardenside Chat

10

9:00
10:00
11:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

9:00
10:00
11:00

2:00
3:00

4:00
6:00

Saturday

Daily Devotion
Church Service

Girl Scout Cookies
Meet & Greet Social
BINGO

Walk with a Friend
Sip & Chat

Chinese New Year

Daily Devotion
Church Service
Club House Trivia &
Coffee

Chinese New Year
Social

BINGO

Walk with a Friend
Sip & Chat

15

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

Chair Exercise

Flex & Tone

This Day in History
Wheel of Fortune
SKIP-BO

Afternoon Coffee
Resident Led Scrabble

9:00
9:30
11:00
11:30
2:00
3:30
6:00

Daily Devotion
Yahtzee Club
News & Views
Lunch Bunch
Afternoon Movie
Kings in the Corner
Gardenside Chat

9:00
10:00
11:00

2:00
3:00
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion
Church Service

Club House Trivia &
Coffee

Pub Trivia & Mocktails
BINGO

Walk with a Friend
Sip & Chat




Assisted Living Calendar

Wildwood Canyon Villa

Presidents' Day

@\/

Tuesday

Wednesday

February 2024

Thursday

Saturday

9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:30 Televised Church 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Chair ZUMBA 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:00 Love Your Health Fair 9:30 Yahtzee Club 10:00 Church Service
Service 10:30 Club House Coffee & 10:30 SKIP-BO 10:30 Bible Study 11:00 Health Trivia 11:00 News & Views 11:00 Club House Trivia &
2:00 Sip & Chat Chat 11:00 Hydration Station 11:00 Hand Massage & Trim 2:00 Hallway Jigsaw 11:30 Lunch Bunch Coffee
3:00 Card Games 2:00 Board Games 2:00 The Record Hop 2:00 BINGO 3:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:00 Afternoon Movie 12:00 Happy Birthday Olga
4:00 Puzzles with a Friend 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 Hot Cocoa Social 3:30 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble 3:30 Kingsinthe Corner 2:00 Birthday Bash
6:00 Patio Chat 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw 4:00 President Trivia 6:00 Picture Art 6:30 Family Night BINGO 3:00 BINGO
6:00 Hallway Stroll 4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Sip & Chat
B
9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:30 Televised church 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Rock N Roll Fitness 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 9:30 Chair Exercise
Service 10:30 Club House Coffee & 10:30 Singalong with Ken 10:30 Bible Study 10:00 Flex & Tone
2:00 Sip & Chat Chat 11:00 Hydration Station 11:00 Winter Hand Massage 11:00 This Day in History
3:00 Card Games 2:00 Board Games 2:00 The Record Hop 2:00 Floral Design Day 2:00 LEAP Day Social
4:00 Puzzles with Friends 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 National Strawberry Social 3:00 Whoam |
6:00 Patio Chat 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw Day 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Afternoon Stroll
4:00 Sip & Chat 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble
6:00 Hallway Stroll 6:00 Picture Art




