



February 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
HAPPY BIRTHDAY Joyce Cooper 2/11 Cheryl Miller 2/12 Olga Fluhr 2/24				9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Health Clinic 10:30 Brain Power Parfaits 11:00 Health Trivia 2:00 Armchair Travel to New Orleans 3:00 New Orleans Trivia 4:00 Afternoon Stroll 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Yahtzee Club 11:00 News & Views 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Afternoon Movie 3:30 Groundhog Day Scavenger Hunt 6:00 Gardenside Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church Service 11:00 Girl Scout Cookies 2:00 Meet & Greet Social 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Sip & Chat
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Sip & Chat 3:00 Card Games 4:00 Puzzles with a Friend 6:00 Patio Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Open House Reading 2:00 Board Games 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Chair ZUMBA 10:30 SKIP-BO 11:00 Hydration Station 2:00 The Record Hop 3:00 Babe Ruth Trivia 4:00 Sip & Chat 6:00 Hallway Stroll	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Bible Study 11:00 Winter Hand Massage & Trim 2:00 Resident Council & Food Meeting 3:00 BINGO 6:00 Past Pleasure Car Club Meet	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Flex & Tone 11:00 This Day in History 2:00 Let's Get Crafty 4:00 Afternoon Coffee Social 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Yahtzee Club 11:00 News & Views 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Afternoon Movie 3:30 Kings in the Corner 6:00 Gardenside Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church Service 11:00 Club House Trivia & Coffee 2:00 Chinese New Year Social 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Sip & Chat
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Sweetheart Boutique 10:30 Televised Church Service 12:00 Happy Birthday Joyce 3:00 Superbowl Sunday Party! 4:00 Puzzles with a Friend 6:00 Patio Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Club House Coffee & Chat 12:00 Happy Birthday Cheryl 2:00 Board Games 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Rock N Roll Fitness 10:30 Singalong with Ken 11:00 Hydration Station 2:00 Mardi Gras Social 3:00 Mardi Gras Trivia 4:00 Sip & Chat 6:00 Hallway Stroll	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Bible Study 11:00 Valentine Candy Grams 2:00 Renew Wedding Vows 2:30 Music with Michael 3:30 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Picture Art	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Flex & Tone 11:00 This Day in History 2:00 Wheel of Fortune 3:00 SKIP-BO 4:00 Afternoon Coffee 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Yahtzee Club 11:00 News & Views 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Afternoon Movie 3:30 Kings in the Corner 6:00 Gardenside Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church Service 11:00 Club House Trivia & Coffee 2:00 Pub Trivia & Mocktails 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Sip & Chat

Assisted Living Calendar Wildwood Canyon Villa



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Sip & Chat 3:00 Card Games 4:00 Puzzles with a Friend 6:00 Patio Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Club House Coffee & Chat 2:00 Board Games 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Chair ZUMBA 10:30 SKIP-BO 11:00 Hydration Station 2:00 The Record Hop 3:00 Hot Cocoa Social 4:00 President Trivia 6:00 Hallway Stroll	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Bible Study 11:00 Hand Massage & Trim 2:00 BINGO 3:30 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Picture Art	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Love Your Health Fair 11:00 Health Trivia 2:00 Hallway Jigsaw 3:00 Afternoon Stroll 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Yahtzee Club 11:00 News & Views 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Afternoon Movie 3:30 Kings in the Corner 6:30 Family Night BINGO	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church Service 11:00 Club House Trivia & Coffee 12:00 Happy Birthday Olga 2:00 Birthday Bash 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Sip & Chat
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:30 Televised church Service 2:00 Sip & Chat 3:00 Card Games 4:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:00 Patio Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Club House Coffee & Chat 2:00 Board Games 3:00 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Rock N Roll Fitness 10:30 Singalong with Ken 11:00 Hydration Station 2:00 The Record Hop 3:00 National Strawberry Day 4:00 Sip & Chat 6:00 Hallway Stroll	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Bible Study 11:00 Winter Hand Massage 2:00 Floral Design Day Social 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Picture Art	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Flex & Tone 11:00 This Day in History 2:00 LEAP Day Social 3:00 Who am I 4:00 Afternoon Stroll 6:00 Resident Led Scrabble		